TOP OF THE 1ST

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : RHP Richard Dotson

Pitching: RHP Richard Dotson
Batting: RHB Zoilo Versalles 0-0:
0-1
0-2:
1-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
2-1:

Batting: LHB Tony Oliva

2-2:
3-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
2-1:
2-2:
3-2:
3-2:
Top of the 1st over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left

BOTTOM OF THE 1ST

Batting: LHB Jimmie Hall

Swinging Strike

: Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball
Strikes out swinging
Ball
Called Strike
Ball
Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball
Strikes out swinging
Ball
Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball
Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball
Foul Ball, location: 2F

Fly out, F8 (Flyball, 8LXD, EV 95.0 MPH)
on base; Minnesota 1965 0 - Chicago 1983 0

Chicago 1983 White Sox batting - Pitching for Minnesota 1965 Twins : LHP Jim Kaat

Pitching: LHP Jim Kaat
Batting: LHB Rudy Law 0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
2-2:

Batting: RHB Carlton Fisk 0-0:

Batting: RHB Tom Paciorek 0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
Bottom of the 1st over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0
TOP OF THE 2ND

Ball

Bunt missed!

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Fly out, F7 (Flyball, 78S, EV 85.0 MPH)

Fly out, F7 (Line Drive, 7, EV 89.4 MPH)

Ball
Called Strike
Fly out, F9 (Flyball, 95, EV 91.9 MPH)

left on base; Minnesota 1965 0 - Chicago 1983 0

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : RHP Richard Dotson

0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
2-1:
2-2:
0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
2-1:
2-2:
3-2:
0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
2-2:

Batting: RHB Harmon Killebrew

Batting: LHB Don Mincher

Batting: RHB Bob Allison

Batting: RHB Rich Rollins

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Fly out, F4 (Popup, 4, EV 71.3 MPH)
Swinging Strike

Called Strike

Ball

Fly out, F9 (Flyball, 89S, EV 87.5 MPH)

Called Strike

Ball

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball

Base on Balls
Swinging Strike
Called Strike

Ball

Ball

Strikes out looking

Top of the 2nd over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Minnesota 1965 0 - Chicago 1983 0

BOTTOM OF THE 2ND

Chicago 1983 White Sox batting - Pitching for Minnesota 1965 Twins : LHP Jim Kaat

Batting: RHB Greg Luzinski 0-0: Fly out, F8 (Flyball, 8RM, EV 82.5 MPH)

Batting: RHB Ron Kittle 0-0: Called Strike
0-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F
0-2: Strikes out looking

0-0: Ball
1-0: Ball
2-0: Ground out 5-3 (Groundball, 56, EV 91.3 MPH)

Bottom of the 2nd over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Minnesota 1965 0 - Chicago 1983 0

TOP OF THE 3RD

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : RHP Richard Dotson

Batting: RHB Earl Battey 0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Ball

1-1: Called Strike

1-2: Ball

2-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

2-2: Ball

3-2: SINGLE (Groundball, 56D, EV 93.8 MPH)
0-0: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-2: Ball

1-2: Strikes out swinging

0-0: Ball

1-0: DOUBLE (Line Drive, 89XD, EV 106.9 MPH)

Earl Battey to third

0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Called Strike

0-2: Ball

1-2: SINGLE (Groundball, 5S, EV 66.3 MPH) (infield hit)
Earl Battey scores

Zoilo Versalles to third

0-0: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-1: DOUBLE (Line Drive, 9LS, EV 98.8 MPH)

Zoilo Versalles scores

Tony Oliva to third

Runner from 3rd tries for Home, SAFE, throw by RF to home
0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Called Strike

0-2: Ball

1-2: Ball

2-2: Ball

3-2: SINGLE (Line Drive, 6M, EV 96.9 MPH)

Jimmie Hall to third

0-0: Ball
1-0: Grounds into double play, 2-4-3 (Groundball, 155, EV 66.9 MPH)

Top of the 3rd over - 3 runs, 5 hits, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 0

BOTTOM OF THE 3RD

Chicago 1983 White Sox batting - Pitching for Minnesota 1965 Twins : LHP Jim Kaat

Batting: RHB Vance Law 0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-2: Ball

1-2: Ball

2-2: Ball

3-2: Ground out 6-3 (Groundball, 6, EV 90.0 MPH)
0-0: Ball

1-0: Ball

2-0: Called Strike

2-1: Swinging Strike

2-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

2-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

2-2: Ball

3-2: Fly out, F9 (Line Drive, 9, EV 95.6 MPH)

0-0: Ball

1-0: Bunted foul

1-1: Ground out 6-3 (Groundball, 6, EV 104.4 MPH)

Bottom of the 3rd over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 0

TOP OF THE 4TH

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : RHP Richard Dotson

Batting: RHB Bob Allison 0-0: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-1: Ball

1-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

1-2: Ball

2-2: Ball

3-2: Base on Balls

0-0: SINGLE (Groundball, 56D, EV 95.6 MPH)
Bob Allison to second

0-0: Ball

1-0: Ball

2-0: Foul Ball, location: 2F

2-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

2-2: Ball

3-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

3-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

3-2: Ground out 6-3 (Groundball, 6MD, EV 110.0 MPH)

Batting: LHB Harold Baines

Batting: RHB Jerry Kindall

Batting: RHB Zoilo Versalles

Batting: LHB Tony Oliva

Batting: LHB Jimmie Hall

Batting: RHB Harmon Killebrew

Batting: LHB Don Mincher

Batting: RHB Scott Fletcher

Batting: SHB Julio Cruz

Batting: RHB Rich Rollins

Batting: RHB Earl Battey

Bob Allison to third

Rich Rollins to second
Batting: RHB Jerry Kindall 0-0: Ball

1-0: Ball

2-0: Called Strike
2-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F
2-2: Strikes out looking

0-0: Ball

1-0: Foul Ball, location: 2F

1-1: Swinging Strike

1-2: Ball

2-2: Ground out 5-3 (Groundball, 5, EV 89.4 MPH)

Top of the 4th over - 0 runs, 1 hit, 0 errors, 2 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 0

BOTTOM OF THE 4TH

Chicago 1983 White Sox batting - Pitching for Minnesota 1965 Twins : LHP Jim Kaat

Batting: LHB Rudy Law 0-0: Ball
1-0: Called Strike
1-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F
1-2: Ball
2-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F
2-2: Ground out U3 (Groundball, 3L, EV 75.6 MPH)

0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-2: SINGLE (Flyball, 34D, EV 88.1 MPH)

0-0: Fielders Choice at 2nd, 2-6 (Groundball, 2R, EV 67.5 MPH)

0-0: Ball
1-0: 2-RUN HOME RUN (Flyball, 78XD, EV 98.8 MPH), Distance : 439 ft

0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Ball

1-1: Ball

2-1: Ball

3-1: Fly out, F4 (Line Drive, 4, EV 65.0 MPH)

Bottom of the 4th over - 2 runs, 2 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 2

TOP OF THE 5TH

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : RHP Richard Dotson

0-0: SINGLE (Line Drive, 8LS, EV 93.1 MPH)

0-0: Ball

1-0: Called Strike

1-1: SINGLE (Groundball, 6D, EV 100.6 MPH)

Tony Oliva to second

Runner from 2nd tries for 3rd, SAFE, throw by CF made to third

0-0: Ball

Pickoff Throw to First - Qut! 1-3
1-0: Ball

2-0: Ball

3-0: Base on Balls

Batting: RHB Zoilo Versalles

Batting: RHB Carlton Fisk

Batting: RHB Tom Paciorek
Batting: RHB Greg Luzinski

Batting: RHB Ron Kittle

Batting: LHB Tony Oliva
Batting: LHB Jimmie Hall

Batting: RHB Harmon Killebrew

Pitching: RHP Dick Tidrow
Batting: LHB Don Mincher 0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:
1-2:

Swinging Strike

Ball

Swinging Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Strikes out swinging
0-0: Ball

1-0: Called Strike

1-1: Ball

2-1: Ball

3-1: Base on Balls

Harmon Killebrew to second
0-0: Foul Ball, location: 2F
0-1: Swinging Strike

0-2: Ball

1-2: Strikes out swinging
Top of the 5th over - 0 runs, 2 hits, 0 errors, 3 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 2

BOTTOM OF THE 5TH

Chicago 1983 White Sox batting - Pitching for Minnesota 1965 Twins : LHP Jim Kaat

Batting: RHB Bob Allison

Batting: RHB Rich Rollins

Batting: LHB Harold Baines 0-0: Ball

1-0: Ball

2-0: Called Strike

2-1: Ball

3-1: Base on Balls
Batting: RHB Vance Law 0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Ball

1-1: Ball

2-1: Fly out, F9 (Flyball, 9D, EV 101.3 MPH)
Batting: RHB Scott Fletcher 0-0: Ball

1-0: Swinging Strike

1-1: Called Strike

1-2: Ball

2-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

2-2:
0-0:

2-RUN HOME RUN (Line Drive, 7D, EV 103.1 MPH), Distance : 394 ft

Batting: SHB Julio Cruz Ball

1-0: Ground out 5-3 (Groundball, 5, EV 96.9 MPH)
Batting: LHB Rudy Law 0-0: SINGLE (Groundball, 4MS, EV 68.8 MPH) (infield hit)
Batting: RHB Carlton Fisk 0-0: Ball

1-0: Ball

2-0: Called Strike

2-1: Called Strike

2-2: Ball

3-2: Fly out, F7 (Flyball, 78XD, EV 93.1 MPH)

Bottom of the 5th over - 2 runs, 2 hits, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 4

TOP OF THE 6TH

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : RHP Dick Tidrow

0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-2: Ground out 5-3 (Groundball, 565, EV 80.0 MPH)

0-0: Ball

1-0: Swinging Strike

1-1: Called Strike

1-2: Ball

2-2: Ball

3-2: Ground out 4-3 (Groundball, 4, EV 106.3 MPH)

Batting: RHB Earl Battey

Batting: RHB Jerry Kindall

Pitching: LHP Juan Agosto
Batting: RHB Zoilo Versalles 0-0: Ball

1-0: Swinging Strike

1-1: Called Strike

1-2: Ball

2-2: Ground out 5-3 (Groundball, 565, EV 85.6 MPH)

Top of the 6th over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 4

BOTTOM OF THE 6TH

Chicago 1983 White Sox batting - Pitching for Minnesota 1965 Twins : LHP Jim Kaat

Batting: RHB Tom Paciorek 0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Fly out, F9 (Line Drive, 9, EV 90.0 MPH)
0-0: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-1: Ball

1-1: Fly out, F3 (Popup, 3SF, EV 71.3 MPH)
0-0: Ball

1-0: Ball

2-0: Called Strike

2-1: Called Strike

2-2: Strikes out swinging

Bottom of the 6th over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 4

TOP OF THE 7TH

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : LHP Juan Agosto

Batting: LHB Tony Oliva 0-0: Ball

1-0: Fly out, F8 (Line Drive, 8LM, EV 88.1 MPH)
0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Ball

1-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

1-2: Strikes out looking

0-0: Called Strike

0-1: Ball

1-1: Ball

2-1: Ground out 4-3 (Groundball, 4MD, EV 111.3 MPH)
Top of the 7th over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 4

BOTTOM OF THE 7TH

Chicago 1983 White Sox batting - Pitching for Minnesota 1965 Twins : LHP Jim Kaat

Batting: LHB Harold Baines 0-0: Ball

1-0: Foul Ball, location: 2F

1-1: Swinging Strike

1-2: Strikes out swinging

0-0: Fly out, F6 (Popup, 56D, EV 59.4 MPH)

0-0: Ball
1-0: Ball
2-0: SINGLE (Groundball, 6S, EV 60.0 MPH) (infield hit)

Batting: RHB Greg Luzinski

Batting: RHB Ron Kittle

Batting: LHB Jimmie Hall

Batting: RHB Harmon Killebrew

Batting: RHB Vance Law
Batting: RHB Scott Fletcher

Pitching: LHP Bill Pleis
Batting: SHB Julio Cruz 0-0: Fly out, F9 (Line Drive, 9D, EV 85.0 MPH)
Bottom of the 7th over - 0 runs, 1 hit, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 4

TOP OF THE 8TH

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : LHP Juan Agosto
Pitching: RHP Dennis Lamp
Batting: LHB Don Mincher Ball

Ball

Called Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Strikes out looking

Ball

Ball

Ball

Called Strike

Base on Balls

Fielders Choice at 2nd, 1-4 (Groundball, P, EV 82.5 MPH)

Called Strike

0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
2-1:
2-2:
3-2:
3-2:
0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
3-0:
3-1:
0-0:
0-0:

Batting: RHB Bob Allison

Batting: RHB Rich Rollins
Batting: RHB Earl Battey

0-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-2: Ground out 6-3 (Groundball, 56, EV 86.9 MPH)
Top of the 8th over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 4
BOTTOM OF THE 8TH
Chicago 1983 White Sox batting - Pitching for Minnesota 1965 Twins : LHP Bill Pleis
Batting: LHB Rudy Law 0-0: Ball

1-0: Swinging Strike

1-1: Ball

2-1: Ball

3-1: SINGLE (Groundball, 4D, EV 100.0 MPH)
Batting: RHB Carlton Fisk 0-0: Ball

1-0: Called Strike
Rudy Law steals 2nd base
1-1: Called Strike

1-2: Ball

2-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F

2-2: Ball

3-2: Fly out, F4 (Popup, 4, EV 80.0 MPH)
Batting: RHB Tom Paciorek 0-0: Ball

1-0: Called Strike

Rudy Law steals 3rd base

1-1: Fly out, F8 (Line Drive, 8LM, EV 89.4 MPH)
Runner from 3rd tags up, SCORES, no throw by CF
0-0: Ball

1-0: Called Strike

1-1: Ground out 6-3 (Groundball, 6, EV 85.6 MPH)

Bottom of the 8th over - 1 run, 1 hit, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 5

TOP OF THE 9TH

Minnesota 1965 Twins batting - Pitching for Chicago 1983 White Sox : RHP Dennis Lamp
Now in LF: Jerry Hairston
Batting: RHB Jerry Kindall

Batting: RHB Greg Luzinski

0-0: Ball

1-0: Ball

2-0: Called Strike

2-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F
2-2: Foul Ball, location: 2F
2-2: Strikes out looking

Batting: RHB Zoilo Versalles 0-0: Ball

1-0: Ground out 6-3 (Groundball, 6, EV 91.9 MPH)
Batting: LHB Tony Oliva 0-0: Ball

1-0: Ball

2-0: Called Strike
2-1: Swinging Strike
2-2: Strikes out swinging
Top of the Sth over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Minnesota 1965 3 - Chicago 1983 5
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